
RESET PERIOD

Gasoil 

component

Exchange 

rate @11 Conversion Reset price

MTM 

(Averaging)

Variation 

Margin

01 May 2014 899.75 10.486 1190.62 7.9243 7.9243

02 May 2014 909.5000 10.5250 1190.62 8.0399 7.9821 7.9821

05 May 2014 898.0000 10.4775 1190.62 7.9025 7.9556 -0.0266

06 May 2014 900.2500 10.5220 1190.62 7.9559 7.9556 0.0001

07 May 2014 902.0000 10.5220 1190.62 7.9714 7.9588 0.0031

08 May 2014 903.2500 10.3710 1190.62 7.8679 7.9436 -0.0152

09 May 2014 906.5000 10.3455 1190.62 7.8768 7.9341 -0.0096

12 May 2014 906.5000 10.3570 1190.62 7.8855 7.9280 -0.0061

13 May 2014 906.0000 10.3100 1190.62 7.8454 7.9188 -0.0092

14 May 2014 915.2500 10.2795 1190.62 7.9021 7.9172 -0.0017

15 May 2014 914.0000 10.3285 1190.62 7.9289 7.9182 0.0011

16 May 2014 916.2500 10.3670 1190.62 7.9780 7.9232 0.0050

19 May 2014 912.2500 10.3800 1190.62 7.9532 7.9255 0.0023

20 May 2014 909.2500 10.4445 1190.62 7.9763 7.9291 0.0036

21 May 2014 914.2500 10.4065 1190.62 7.9909 7.9333 0.0041

22 May 2014 913.5000 10.3910 1190.62 7.9725 7.9357 0.0025

23 May 2014 912.7500 10.3535 1190.62 7.9372 7.9358 0.0001

26 May 2014 909.2500 10.3450 1190.62 7.9003 7.9338 -0.0020

27 May 2014 912.0000 10.3945 1190.62 7.9621 7.9353 0.0015

28 May 2014 903.5000 10.5065 1190.62 7.9729 7.9372 0.0019

29 May 2014 905.2500 10.4245 1190.62 7.9260 7.9367 -0.0005

30 May 2014 892.5000 10.4400 1190.62 7.8259 7.9316

FINAL AVG PAYOUT



SA public holiday


